G-47
LOW-COST UTILITY GAUGES
FOR INDUSTRIAL AND OEM MARKETS
DUAL psi/bar SCALES
Dual Scales in psi
and bar
Economically Priced
3-2-3% Full Scale

[*] Insert range code from Standard
Ranges table.
Ordering Example:  PGUF-20L-60PSI/4BAR,
50 mm (2") gauge with lower fitting scaled 0 to
60 psi and 0 to 4 bar, £11.00.
PGUF-20B-100PSI/7BAR,
£11, shown slightly
larger than actual size.
PGUF-25B-100PSI/7BAR,
£13, shown slightly
larger than actual size.
HOW TO ORDER PGUF SERIES GAUGES
* Center back mount.
* 63 mm (21⁄2") gauges only.
MOST POPULAR RANGES HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
ES-2256 £84 Reference Book: Water Pumps and Pumping Systems
ACCESSORY
Freephone 0800 488 488 | International +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Fax +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Sales@omega.co.uk
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
088-466-342
BENELUX
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic